
              

 

 

Spire Bushey Hospital 

GP Education Programme 2018 
 

Wednesday 7th February Day  Head to Toe GP Master Class  

The Village Hotel, Elstree 

 

Wednesday 21st February Eve  Hand & Wrist Joint Injection GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital     

 

Wednesday 7th March  Day   Practical Musculoskeletal GP Master Class 

The Hilton, Watford 

 

Tuesday 20th March  Eve  Urology GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital     

 

Thursday 26th April  Day  Upper &Lower GI GP Masterclass 

The Hilton, Watford 

 

Thursday 10th May  Eve  Dermatology GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital 

 

Tuesday 5th June  Day  Heart, Chest & Lung GP Master Class 

The Village Hotel, Elstree 

 

Wednesday 27th June  Day  ENT & Ophthalmology GP Master Class 

The Village Hotel, Elstree 

 

Thursday 5th July  Eve  Neurology GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital 

      

Thursday 13th September Day  Musculoskeletal GP Master Class 

The Village Hotel, Elstree 

     

Wednesday 10th October Eve   Pain Management GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital 

 

Tuesday 23rd October  Day  General Medicine GP Master Class  

The Hilton, Watford 

 

Thursday 8th November Eve  Care of the Elderly GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital 

 

Tuesday 27th November Eve  Rheumatology GP Education Evening 

Spire Bushey Hospital 
 

Booking forms and agendas will be e mailed out 6 weeks before each event. 

Tina.moss@spirehealthcare.com   020 8901 5536 

mailto:Tina.moss@spirehealthcare.com

